

Powered by Paggion

May 1, 2019

The Officer-In-Charge (Listing)
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051
Symbol: MINDACORP

Head - Listing Operations, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 538962

Sub:

Filing of clipping of the Notice published in the newspapers on May 01<sup>st</sup> 2019 for the final hearing before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi on 20th day of May, 2019

Dear Sir,

The Company has published notice in Hindi (Jansatta) and English (Financial Express), Delhi edition on May 01<sup>st</sup> 2019 for the final hearing before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi on 20th day of May, 2019 and clippings of the same are being submitted for your reference and records.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Minda Corporation Limited

Ajay Sancheti Company Secretary Membership No. F5605

Enclosed: Clippings of Notice

IA LIMITED Road, Dum Dum 84/4773.

n that in terms 9 read with SEBI (Listing d Disclosure ulations, 2015 ing of the Board Company is be held on We 8, 2019 to and take on nat the Audited (dt the Company As Financial Year , 2019 and dividend, if any, The notice is the Audited website of the attp://www.

egama India Ltd. Sd/nana Khetan ship No. A35161

**₹ndia Limited at** 

com or that of

//www.bseindia.

ranch-II,

par Bhawan1. lecurity Interest nt) Rules, 2002 raulic Pvt. Ltd. igh, R/o C-1/B, r Garden, New 5 (Guarantor), jit Singh s/o S. ingh R/o E-27 Delhi-110015 S. Parvinde eing payable as e said amount rom the date of

particular and ith rule 8 of the

tioned property i,20,913.60 (Rs .03.2019 along xpenses, cos

respect of time

var Garden,

Mansarovar

Mansarovar

e Bank of India

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL NEW DELHI BENCH - III

COMPANY PETITION NO. CAA - 46(ND)/ 2019 CONNECTED WITH

COMPANY APPLICATION NO. - C.A. (CAA) 178(ND)/ 2018 AND

COMPANY APPLICATION NO.- C.A. 1180(PB)/ 2018 AND

COMPANY APPLICATION NO.- C.A. 54/ C-III/ ND/ 2019 IN THE MATTER OF SECTIONS 230-232 AND OTHER APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF AMALGAMATION OF MINDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

...TRANSFEROR COMPANY NO. 1 AND

MINDA SALLIMITED

...TRANSFEROR COMPANY NO. 2

AND

MINDA AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

... TRANSFEROR COMPANY NO. 3

AND

MINDA AUTOELEKTRIK LIMITED

...TRANSFEROR COMPANY NO. 4 AND

MINDA TELEMATICS AND ELECTRIC MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

...TRANSFEROR COMPANY NO. 5

WITH MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED

...TRANSFEREE COMPANY

## AND THEIR RESPECTIVE SHAREHOLDERS AND CREDITORS

Take notice that a petition under Sections 230 and 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 for sanction, approval of Scheme of Amalgamation of Minda Managemen Services Limited, Minda SAI Limited, Minda Automotive Solutions Limited, Minda Autoelektrik Limited and Minda Telematics Limited, Minda Autoelektrik Limited and Minda Telematics and Electric Mobility Solutions Private Limited ("Transferor Companies") into and with Minda Corporation Limited ("Transferee Company") and their respective Shareholders and Creditors was presented by the above named "Petitioner Companies" on 25th day of March, 2019 before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi (Court III) and the order in the said petition was pronounced by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal on 10th day of April, 2019. The said petition is now fixed for final hearing before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi (Court III) on 20th day of May, 2019 at 10:30 A.M. or soon thereafter. The Transferor Company No. 1 to 4 and Transferee Company are having their registered office at A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase – 1, Delhi – 110052 and the Transferor Company No. 5 is having its registered office at Plot No. 18, Sy No. 43, Electronic City, 2nd Phase, Hosur Road, Bangalore; Kamataka –560100. Bangalore, Karnataka -560100.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should send to the Petitioner's Authorised Representative at their address mentioned hereunder, a notice of his/ her at their address mentioned hereunder, a notice of his/ her intention, signed by him/ her or his/ her Advocate/ Authorised Representative, with his/ her full name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner's Authorised Representative not later than 2 (two) days before the date fixed for hearing of the petition. Where he/she seeks to oppose the petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of the affidavit intended to be used in opposition to the petition, shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of Petition shall be furnished by the Petitioner's Authorised Representative to any person requiring the same upon payment of any prescribed charges.

Through Authorised Representatives

Sanjay Grover/ Devesh Kumar Vasisht/ Neeraj Arora Company Secretary in practice

B- 88, 1st Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024

Place: New Delhi 1 Mobile No.-9810144530/ 9034793369 Date: 01" day of May, 2019 E-mail: sanjaygrover7@gmail.com

& Co-Borrower/s / Guarantor/s

Mr. Suresh Chandra (Borrower), S/o Lallu Ram R/o Vill Kathpurwa, Post- Margayan Jalaun, Uttar Pradesh

Also at: C/o Shri Ganga Prasad Mehta, H.No.-29 Mohalla Nadragani, Post-Koiriwari, Ward No-6, Gaya, Bihar-823001 India Ch Also at: C/o District Executive Officer In Bihar State Scheduled Ad Also at: C/o District Executive Officer in Binar State Scheduled Accaste Corporative Dev. Corporation Ltd., Vikas Bhawan, Gaya, Bihar, India 823001
Also at: C/o Rajendra Prasad Kohli, H.No.166, Jayanti Pur, No. Soulem Sarai, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 211011
Mr. Alok Chandra Ranjan (Co-Barrower)

S/o Suresh Chnadra R/o Vill Kalthpurwa, Post-Margayan Jalaun, Uttar Pradesh - 285001 Also at : C/o Rajendra Prasad Kohli, H. no. 165, Jayanti Pur, Sulem S

Date : 01.05.2019, Place : Lucknow

**OFFICE OF THE REC DEBTS RECOVERY T** 

SBOP VS SHRI RA As per my order dated 05.04.2019, the under mentioned property will b

Date and Time of Auction: 17.05.2019 between 11.00 am to 12.00 no DESCRIPTION OF

(i). Residential Plot bearing no. Khewat no. 43, MlN, 38/39 Khata no. 46 area 6 Kanal 8 3 Marla (3720.75 sq. yds.) Mouja Village Parnala, Tehsil B (ii). Reserve Price: Rs. 76,8,5 000/- (Rupees Seventy Six Lacs Eighty Fiv

TERMS AND CO

The auction sale will be "online through e-auction" through website porta
 The EMD shall be paid either through Demand Draft/Pay Order in favour
 or through NEFT/RTGS to the following account - SBOP, Account No

considered.

3. The envelope containing EMD or original proof of payment of EMD thromail ID and mobile number, etc., should be super-scribed "RC No.51/2012"

4. The property is being sold on "as is where is basis".

5. To bidders are advised to go through the portal https://drt.auctiontige-submitting their bids and taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings and

8510804700, 8283955009.

8510804700, 8283955009.
6. Prospective biddies are required to register themselves with the port mandatory for bidding in the above e-auction, from M/s. E-Procurement Club Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad-38000, Fel No. 079-40230008 6071 821 Persons - Sh. Kushal Kothary, Contact No. 9975951888/88006 delhi@auctiontiger.net and support landline no. 079-40230833/41072

7. The interested bidders may avail online training not e-auction from Mis. Ize II, Opp. Orient Club Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad-380006. Tel N support@auctiontiger.net, Contact Persons- Sh. Kushal (Rushal@auctiontiger.net, sh. Nitish Jha, Contact No. 8800896847, 40230833/41072508.

4023083341072508.

8. Only those bidders holding valid user ID & Password and confirmed pays be eligible to participate in on line e-auction.

9. The interested bidders, who have submitted their bids not below the reparticipate in the e-auction to he held from 11.00 AM to 12.00 Moon on 17 time of the auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 min 10. The bidders shall improve their offer in multiples of Rs.1,00.000/-(Rupe 11. The unsuccessful bidder shall take the EMD directly from the Office of R following of the e-auction sale proceedings.

11. The unsuccessful bidder shall take the EMD directly from the Office of R closure of the e-auction sale proceedings.

12. The Successful / highest bidder shall have to prepare Demand Draft/Pa I. DRFI. Delhi, Arc R.C. No. 51/2012 within 24 hours after close of e-auction office of the Recovery Officer-I. DRFI. Delhi sals to reach within 3 days from 13. The successful/highest bidder shall deposit, through Demand Draft/Pa 13. The successful/highest bidder shall deposit, through Demand Draft/Pa 51/2012, the balance 75% of the sale proceeds before the Recovery Officer-I he property, exclusive of such day, or if the 15th day be Sunday or other hours of the property, exclusive of such day, or if the 15th day be Sunday or other hours of the sale of the Sunday or other hours of the Sunday of the Sunday or other hours of the Sunday or other hours of the Sunday of the Sunday or other hours of the Sunday of the Recovery Office. In the property or balance amount of 75% through post the same should reliable to the G-300006 the property or to any part of the sum for which it may subsequently be sold.

14. The undersigned reserves the right to accept any or reject all bids, if no jection 13(12) assigning any reason whistoever and his decision in this regard shall be fine, 13(2) of the

assigning any reason whatsoever and his decis

SCHEDULE OF P

 Residential Plot bearing no. Khewat no. 43, MIN/38/39, Khata No. 46, Must & Kila no. 7-8/2 (6-0), 3 (22/2-0, 23/1-1)7-3 (8-0), 8/1 (2-0), area 6 Kanal & 3 Maria (3720.75 sq. yds.) Mouja, Village Parnala, Tehsil Qaboluseshi. Bahadurgarh, Haryana

Rs 18.29,391.77

t in respect o

New Delhi



कंपनी याचिका सं. सी ए ए-46( एन डी )/2019

से संबंधित

कंपनी आवेदन सं.-सी.ए.( सी ए ए )178( एन डी )/2018

तथा कंपनी आवेदन सं.-सी.ए.1180( पी बी )/2018

तथा

कंपनी आवेवन सं.-सी.ए.54/सी-III/एन डी/2019

के मामले में

तथा

तथा

के साथ

मिंडा कार्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

तथा

उनके संबंधित शेयरघारकों तथा क्रेडिटरों

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 26.04.2019 तिखंग 2) के सी-1 देल्ली समक्ष राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कानून न्यायाधिकरण नई दिल्ली खंडपीठ-॥। र्टर). पुत्र श्री गसी ई ली – ह पुत्र कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 230-232 एवं अन्य लागू प्रावधानों ा गया लाख मिंडा मैनेजमेंट सर्विसेस लिमिटेड उवत ायम 8 मिंडा साई लिमिटेड किया लाख स्मिक मिंडा ऑटोमोटिव सोल्यूशन्स लिमिटेड करने मिंडा ऑटोइलेक्ट्रिक लिमिटेड त्ति श्री मिंडा टेलीमेटिक्स एंड इलेक्ट्रिक मोबिलिटी सोल्युशन्स प्राईवेट रिधत. रिधत. ट बैंक की ध्यान रहे कि मिंडा मैनेजमेंट सर्विसेस लिमिटेड, मिंडा साई लिमिटेड ) मिंडा ऑटोमोटिव सोल्यूशन्स लिमिटेड, मिंडा ऑटोइलेक्ट्रिक लिमिटेड एव 05 मिंडा टेलीमेटिक्स एण्ड इलेक्ट्रिक मोबिलिटी सोल्यूशन्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (''अंतरक कंपनी'') के साथ मिंडा कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड (''अंतरिती 2002 कंपनी'') तथा उनके संबंधित शेयरधारकों व लेनदारों की विलयन योजना में क की मंजूरी/अनुमोदन हेतु कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की 230 से 232 एवं लागृ भीतर नीचे हैं तो नी या नुमति की ाशि 9

वत

सं

एवं

हैं।

अन्य प्रावधानों के तहत एक आवेदन उपर्युक्त नामित ''आवेदक कंपनियों' की ओर से 25 मार्च, 2019 को माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कानून न्यायाधिकरण, नई दिल्ली (न्यायालय ॥।) के समक्षे दाखिल किया गया था तथा माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कानून न्यायाधिकरण ने 10 अप्रैल, 2019 को उक्त आवेदन के संबंध में आदेश जारी किया था। उक्त आवेदन की सुनवाई की तिथि अब माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कानून न्यायाधिकरण, नई दिल्ली (न्यायालय ॥।) के समक्ष 20 मई, 2019 को दिन के 10.30 बजे अथवा उसके तुरंत बाद निश्चित की गई है। अंतरितक कंपनी नं. 1 से 4 का पंजीकृत कर्यालय ए-15, अशोक विहार, फेज-1, दिल्ली-110052 में तथा अंतरितक कंपनी नं. 5 का पंजीकृत कार्यालय प्लॉट नं. 18, एसवाई नं. 43, इलेक्ट्रॉनिक सिटी, 2वां फेज, होसूर रोड, बैंगलोर, कर्नाटक-560100 में अवस्थित है। उक्त आवेदन का समर्थन अथवा विरोध करने को इच्छुक कोई भी व्यक्ति अपना/ अपनी हस्ताक्षरित अथवा अपना/ अपनी अधिवक्ता द्वारा हस्ताक्षरित अपना/ अपनी इरादे की सूचना अपना/ अपनी पूर्ण नाम व पते के साथ आवेदक के अधिवक्ता के पास उसके अधीलिखित पते पर भिजवाएं, जो थ से आवेदक के अधिवक्ता के पास आवेदन की सुनवाई को नियम तिथि से 2 (दो) दिन पहले तक पहुँच जाना चाहिए। आवेदन का विरोध करने को इच्छुक कोई भी व्यक्ति उक्त सूचना के साथ विरोध का आधार अथवा ातान आवेदन का विरोध करने में प्रयुक्त अपने इरादे के हलफनामे की प्रति प्रस्तुत करें। आवेदन की प्रति चाहने वाले किसी भी व्यक्ति को निर्धारित शुल्क का

अधिकृत प्रतिनिधियों के माध्यम से

संजय ग्रोवर/देवेश कुमार विशष्ट/नीरज अरोड़ा कार्यरत कम्पनी सचिव बी-88, प्रथम तल, डिफेन्स कालोनी, नई विल्ली-110024 मोबाइल नं.-9810144530/ 9034793369

स्थान : नई विल्ली विनांक : 01 मई, 2019 ई-मेल: sanjaygrover7@gmail.com

भुगतान करने पर आवेदक के अधिवक्ता की ओर से प्रदान किया जाएगा।

दिन के बाद प्रथम कार्यालय दिवस को रु. 1000/- तक 2% तथा उससे अधिक की सकल राशि II, डीआरटी-II, दिल्ली के पास रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-II, दिल्ली खाता ''आर.सी. नं. 51/2012 ( डाक द्वारा शेष 75% राशि के भगतान की स्थिति में वह उक्त रूप से रिकवरी अधिकारी के पास पा पर बिक्री भी नई उद्चोषणा जारी करने के बाद संपत्ति को फिर से बिक्री की जाएगी। बिक्री के खर्च हैं तो जमा की गई शक्ति सरकार के पक्ष में अब्द कर ली जाएगी तथा चुक करने वाले केता को उस के प्रति दावें करने के सभी अधिकारों से वेचित कर दिया जाएगा। अधीहस्ताक्षरी को उसका कोई भी कारण बताए बिना यदि अस्वीकार्य होता है तो किसी या सभी बो

नीलामी को स्थिगत करने का अधिकार है तथा इस संदर्भ में उनका निर्णय अंतिम एवं बाध्यकारी होर सम्पत्ति की अनुसूची

बिक्री की जाने वाली संपत्ति का विवरण सम्पत्ति या उसके की गई राजस्व 1. आवासीय प्लॉट नं. खेयत नं. 43, मिन/38/39 खाता नं. 46, मुस्त एवं किल्ला नं. 7–8/2 (6–0), 3(22/2–0, 23/1–1), 7–3 (8–0), 8/1 (2–0), क्षेत्रफल 6 कनाल एवं उमरला (3720.75 वर्ग याईस) जात नहीं सीट से च मौजा गाँव परनाला, तहसील बहादुरगढ़, हरियाणा होगी। क्य होंने कहा हा। मैं उस

्रिक्रि कार्यालयः रिकवरी अधिकारी-I, ऋण वसूली अधिक 4था तल, जीवनतारा भवन, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ल

आर.सी. नं. 51/2012

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी सेंद्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

.....अंतरक कम्पनी नं. 1

.....अंतरक कम्पनी नं. 2

...अंतरक कम्पनी नं. 3

.अंतरक कम्पनी नं. 4

...अंतरक कम्पनी नं. 5

.....अंतरिती कम्पनी

एसबीओपी बनाम श्री रामी चुनाव बैंक तथा वित्तीय संस्थानों के बकाए ऋणों की वसूली अधिनियम, 199 कहा कि 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची के नियम 52 (2) के अंतर्की कर

सीबी # 1, श्री राजीव कुमार, पुत्र श्री वेग राम, मै. इतशान एथिसव, 5521/74, रगरपुर, करोल बलिए चुनार अनुप नगर, उत्तम नगर, नई दिल्ली-59, साथ ही: बी/70/सी, सावन पार्क, मुनिरका, नई दिल्ली सीबी # 2, श्रीमती अल्का देवी, पत्नी श्री राजीव कुमार, आरजेड, बी-36ए, अनुप नगर, उत्तम नगर बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005

तो 12 वसे दोपार के बाद 5 मिनट के दिस्तार के साथ ई-लीवामी द्वारा उक्त संपत्ति की क्षिक्री स्पंति। स्थानिया अंति के माण्यस से वेबसाईट http://dr.auctiontiger.com पर होगी।

पर विक्री नीचे तालिका में नामित उपरोक्त सीक्षी के संपत्ति को होगी तथा उक्त संपत्ति से स्पंति से स्पंति को प्रत्येक लीट के समय अनुसूची में निर्देश्य हैं।

संपत्ति को अनुसूची में निर्देश्य होट में बिक्री पर रखा जाएगा। पदि स्पूल को जाने वाली राशि स्थानिय संपत्ति के अनुसूची में निर्देश्य होट से बिक्री पर रखा जाएगा। पदि स्पूल को जाने वाली राशि स्थानिय से जाने के प्राप्त अनुसूची में वर्णित है जाया का स्थानिय को साथ से अनुसूची में वर्णित होट से जाया है।

संपत्ति की तिक्त से कार्य कर व्यक्ति स्थान के स्थानिय कार्य कार्य कार्य कर से अधिकारी या अन्य व्यक्ति विक्रती कर से के लिए प्रयास करने में अक्षम हों।

अर्थित करने के लिए योली लगाने या कोई तित अर्थित करने के लिए प्रयास करने में अक्षम हों।

कार्य कि आप करने के लिए योली लगाने या कोई तित अर्थित करने के लिए प्रयास करने में अक्षम हों।

अर्जित करने के लिए योशी लगाने या कोई हित अर्जित करने के लिए प्रयास करने में अक्षम हों?

- यह बिक्री आमकर अभिनयम, 1961 को दितीय अनुसुची में निर्दिष्ट वर्तो तथा उसके अंतर्गत निर्मित

- सिला अनुपत्ती में निर्दिष्ट विद्याण अगोहरताओं को सर्वश्रेष्ट जानकारों के अनुसार प्रस्तुत कं
अथवा खामी के लिए अगोहरताक्षरी उत्तरवाणी नहीं होंगे।

- आरवित मुल्य जिसके नीचे संपत्ति की विक्री नहीं को जाएगी रु. 76,85,000/- (रुपये खिलक (इंप्एस्टी) रु. 7,68,000/- (रुपये सात लाख अइस्त हजार मात्र) हैं।

- 3 जो इच्छुक बोलीवाता किकवरी अधिकारी-1, डीआपटी-11, हिल्ली के कार्यालय में 15.5,2019 के इ
प्रमाण आदि दरनावेजों के साथ आरवित मुल्य से उपर अपना प्रस्ताय जगा करते हैं वे इं-नीलामी
पूर्वो. से 12 बजे दोषहर के बोच आयोजित को जाएगी। यदि बोली अंतिम 5 मिनट में रखी जाती है

- 3 असफल बोलीवाता ई-नीलामी के तत्काल बाब रिकरों अधिकारी-1, डीआपटी-11, दिल्लीसां
प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

- 3 स्तरूत स्वतंति हो हैं नीलामी के तत्काल बाब रिकरों अधिकारी-1, डीआपटी-11, दिल्लीसां
प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

- 3 स्वरूत प्रस्तुत हैं।

- 3 स्वरूत व्यवस्था बोलीवाता के नै-लीलामी के समाध्य के उपरांत चरीह रहाए प्रस्तुत हैं।

- 3 सम्बन्ध स्वतंत्र हैं।

- 3 सम्बन्ध स्वतंत्र के सम्बन्ध स्वतंत्र अधिकारी-1, डीआपटी-1, दिल्लीसां
प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

. स्फल्ट। जन्मतम बालादांजा को इ-नालामां को समाजि क उपरांत पराहर राहा हुएएट! समायांच कीआरटी-IJ, दिल्ली खाता आरमी, 5, 512012 के पढ़ में 25% का हिमांड ड्राएट? ये आईंट तैंक IJ, दिल्ली के कार्यालय में इस तरह से भेवना होगा ताकि वह 3 दिनों के भीतर उस पते पर पहुंच सफल बोलीवाता को संपंति नीलामी की तिथि से 15व दिन, उस दिन की छोड़कर, अपना याँ तो 15वें दिन के बाद प्रथम कार्यालय रिटाय की रिकारी अधिकारी - ही डीआरटी-IJ, दिल्ल रू. 1000/- तक 2% तथा उससे अधिक की सफल राशि पर 1% की दर से पाउंडेज चुल्क के

कारारी. ने 51/2012 के पक्ष में देव हीड़ी पे आदेद हारा ग्रेष 75% मिक्री शिक्ष भुगतान व स्थाति में वह उक्त रूप से रिक्करी अधिकारी के पास पहुंच जाना चाहिए। नियंति अविध में भुगतान में चुक करने पर बिक्को की नई उद्योगणा जारी करने के बाद सं हैफ्रे करने के बाद, अधेहस्तावरी यदि उपयुक्त समझते हैं, तो जमा की गृह राशि सरकार के जो उस राशि अथवा जिसके लिए यदि उपयुक्त समझते हैं, तो जमा की गृह राशि सरकार के संस्थित भी बिक्की ''जैस्सा है जहां है तथा जो भी वहते हैं। आधार पर की जा रही है। अधोहस्तावर्सी को उसका कोई भी कारण बताए बिना चिंद अस्थोकार्य होता है तो किसी या सर्ध स्थाति की उसका कोई भी कारण बताए बिना चिंद अस्थोकार्य होता है तो किसी या सर्ध स्थाति की उसका कोई भी कारण बताए बिना चिंद अस्थोकार्य होता है तो किसी या सर्ध

भी समय नीलामी को स्थगित करने का अधिकार है।

संपत्ति की अनुसूची संपत्ति या उसके किसी संपत्ति या उसके किसी क्या पर गणना की कि

बिक्री की जाने वाली संपत्ति का विवरण भाग पर गणना की गई राजस्व आवासीय प्लॉट नं. खेवत नं. 43, मिन/38/39 खाता नं. 46, मुस्त. एवं किल्ला नं. 7-8/2 (6-0), 3(22/2-0, 23/1-1), 7-3 (8-0), 8/1 (2-0), क्षेत्रफल 6 कनाल एवं 3 मरला (3720.75 वर्ग यार्द्स) भीजा गाँव परनाला, तहसील बहादुरगढ़, हरियाणा।

मेरे हाथ से तथा मुहर लगाकर 5,4.2019 को दी गई।

यकीन

विधि : 27-04 स्थान : दिल्ली